CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2025 - UG

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

SI No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 159 147511049 General
2 162 129521246 General
3 167 154511683 General
4 168 154521115 General
5 169 165661211 General
6 173 146511292 General GC-RJ
7 176 154521088 General
8 177 169521067 General
9 185 130511042 General
10 187 139511232 General
11 196 169511052 General
12 197 128511003 General
13 201 127511215 General
14 204 165561096 General
15 205 166511522 General
16 206 160521660 General
17 208 115511474 General
18 214 165651356 General
19 219 107511037 General
20 224 165601290 General
21 231 115511917 General
22 232 158511451 General
23 234 129511128 General
24 239 158511183 General
25 243 182511277 General
26 245 165591405 General
27 246 165591193 General
28 249 141512228 General GC-RJ
29 254 146511352 General GC-R)
30 263 165651137 General
31 264 103511352 General
32 266 111521004 General
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National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur
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National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

Admit Card No

139511001

141521270

169521984

129521999

141512041

141511118

165571378

141511900

141511476

160521632

141512107

146521234

146531002

111511175

130511390

146521241

165611214

167511385

146511435

154511410

161511116

154531136

127511192

111511060

111521103

132511121
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National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

Admit Card No

146511187

141521339

146511112

147511131

134511161

111521127

165631114

146511310

120511431

141511426

141511002

129521773

129511149

165611062

111511341

160521587
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Vertical Reservation

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC

Horizontal Reservations
OBC-RJ
OBC-RJ

OBC-R|

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ

OBC-RJ,PWD,PWD-OBC

OBC-R|

OBC-RJ

OBC-R|

OBC-RJ

ST-RJ

SC-R




SI No

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

All India Rank

3452

3477

3499

3609

3717

3777

3860

3980

4074

4105

4136

4156

4309

4327

4343

4348

4364

4394

4581

4616

4659

4805

4831

5232

5262

5352

5356

5462

5582

5585

5741

5876

5886

5934

6318

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

Admit Card No

154551002

115511676

115511674

160521358

147511132

111521176

163511287

143511437

141521073

127511262

165561038

165621296

167511462

141512271
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National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur
SI No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
172 6508 141511744 MBC-R]
173 6981 137511010 General PWD*
174 7158 141511074 MBC-R]
175 7179 141521464 MBC-R]
176 7286 111541001 General PWD*
177 7880 137511007 OBC PWD,PWD-OBC*
178 9763 141511005 General GC-R),PWD,PWD-RJ*
179 16117 115511001 SC PWD,PWD-SC*
180 39868 110511004 ST PWD,PWD-ST*

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section,
GC-RJ : General Category of Rajasthan, OBC-R] : Other Backward Caste of Rajasthan SC-R) : Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan
ST-R) : Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan, MBC-R) : Most Backward Class of Rajasthan, PWD : Person With Disability,

PWD-SC : PWD Scheduled Caste PWD-OBC : PWD Other Backward Caste PWD-ST : PWD Scheduled Tribe

PWD-R]J : Person With Disability of Rajasthan

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any
discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



